
 

 
 

 

SECONDARY SECTION 
Activity Planner for the Academic Year 2019 - 2020 

 

Date Day Activity 

June – Back to School 
03/06/2019 Monday Teacher’s Orientation Programme 

03/06/2019 Monday 
Student’s Workshop – Std. X  

Positive thinking and Goal setting 

04/06/2019 Tuesday Teacher’s Skill Enhancement Programme 

06/06/2019 Tuesday Teachers’ Lesson Planning & Lesson Presentation 

06/06/2019 Thursday 
Student’s Workshop – Std. IX  

Cyber Crime & Peer Pressure  

14/06/2019 Friday 

Father’s Day Celebration – Video Presentation 

Aesthetic impression – Card making & Poem writing 

Competition  

14/06/2019 Friday 
Student’s Workshop – Std. X 

Time management & goal setting 

15/06/2019 Saturday Open House (Std. X) 

21/06/2019 Friday International Yoga Day 

22/06/2019 Saturday First Parents’ Teacher Meeting & PTA Formation 

25/06/2019 Tuesday Campaign – Council Members 

27/06/2019 Thursday 
World Music Day 

Meri aawaz meri pehchan – Singing Competition 

28/06/2019 Friday Election of Council Member 

  Indoor Games 

July – Nurture the Narture 

05/07/2019 Friday 
Clean & Green is Our Perfect Dream 

Special Assembly on environment (colourful attire)  

 & PPT Presentation 

06/07/2019 Saturday 1
st
 PTA Meeting 

09/07/2019 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony 

11/07/2019 Thursday World Population Day  

12/07/2019 Friday 

Speech on environment (Std. VI & VII) 

Symbol of glory 

(Mascot design–Represent the glory of environment) 

(Std. VIII & IX) 

30/07/2019 Tuesday  I Unit Test Examination (Std. VI to X) 

  Indoor Games 

 



August – Unity in Diversity 
10/08/2019 Saturday Open House for I Unit Test Examination 

12/08/2019 Monday 
Eid-Ul-Adha (Festival of sacrifice) 

Special Assembly – Colourful dress 

14/08/2019 Wednesday 

HUM SAATH SAATH HAI - Video 

Rakhee Making Competition (Std. VI & VII) 

Kavyanjali – Poem expressing Love for siblings  

(Std. VIII to X) 

16/08/2019 Friday 
Inquilab Zindabad 

Dress up & Enact on any Historical personality (Std. VI to X) 

20/08/2019 Tuesday Workshop on Self-Awareness & Personality Development 

31/08/2019 Saturday 

Ganpati Bappa Mourya 

Collage Making Competition (Std. VI & VII) 

Rangoli Competition (Std. VIII to X) 

  Indoor Games  

September – Saluting the Nation Builder 

  Ganesh Utsav : 01/09/2019  to  06/09/2019 

07/09/2019 Saturday School Re-opens (Compulsory Attendance) 

09/09/2019 Monday 
Teachers’ Day Celebration 

Full day school 

14/09/2019 Saturday 

Ek din hindi bhasha ke naam…. 

Hindi Gaurav Diwas  

National Name Plate (Std. VI & VII) 

Antakshri (Kavi Sammelan) (Std. VIII to X) 

21/09/2019 Saturday Workshop of Good Parenting 

30/09/2019 Monday World Heart Day – Workshop on Health is Wealth 

  Indoor Games 

October – Following the Foot steps of our Bapu 

01/10/2019 Tuesday 
Tribute to the Father of Nation  

Special Assembly 

04/10/2019 Friday 
World Animal Day – Movie Time  

Navratri Celebration (Std. VI to X) 

07/10/2019 Monday  I Semester Examination 

15/10/2019 Monday 
Expressing Gratitude towards ‘The Missile Man’ 

Dr. Kalam’s Birthday (Activities) 

Diwali Vacation : 19/10/2019 to 03/11/2018 

 


